NAVY INFORMATION WARFARE PAVILION ENGAGEMENT ZONE SCHEDULE
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 13

Time Slot

9:15-10:10

10:15-11:10

11:15-12:00

1:15-2:10

2:15-3:10

3:15-4:10

Office/Organization
Slot 1: PEO C4l, International C4l Integration Program Office
Slot 2: U.S. Fleet Cyber Command
Slot 1: PEO C4l, Information Assurance and Cyber Security Program Office

Slot 2: SPAWAR Systems Center Pacific

Slot 1: PEO EIS, Technical Director

Slot 2: PEO EIS, Navy Enterprise Business Solutions

Slot 1: PEO Space Systems, Navy Communications Satellite Program Office
Slot 2: PEO C4l, Ship Integration Program Office

Slot 1: PEO C4l, Undersea Communications and Integration Program Office
Slot 2: PEO EIS, Acquisition

Slot 1: PEO C4l, Tactical Networks Program Office

Slot 2: PEO EIS, Navy Commercial Cloud Services

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 14

Time Slot

9:15-10:10

10:15-11:10

11:15-12:00

1:15-2:10

2:15-3:10

3:15-4:10

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 15

Time Slot

9:30-10:25

10:30-11:30

Office/Organization
Slot 1: PEO C4l, Command and Control Program Office

Slot 2: SPAWAR Systems Center Pacific
Slot 1: PEO EIS, Enterprise Software Licensing

Slot 2: SPAWAR Systems Center Pacific

Slot 1: PEO EIS, Enterprise Systems and Services

Slot 2: PEO EIS, Navy Enterprise Business Solutions

Slot 1: PEO C4l, Shore and Expeditionary Integration Program Office
Slot 2: PEO EIS, Sea Warrior Program

Slot 1: PEO EIS, Engineering

Slot 2: U.S. Fleet Cyber Command

Slot 1: SPAWAR Systems Center Pacific

Slot 2: SPAWAR Systems Center Pacific

Office/Organization
Slot 1: PEO C4l, Communications and GPS Navigation Program Office

Slot 2: SPAWAR Systems Center Pacific
Slot 1: PEO C4l, Battlespace Awareness and Information Operations
Slot 2: PEO C4l, Carrier and Air Integration Program Office

Representative
Mr. Sean Moone, PM
CAPT Ann Casey, Innovation & Capability
Mr. Rob Diaz, PM
Conrad Dungca, ISR Department, Lead Systems
Engineer
Andrew Tash, TD
Ed Quick, DPM
CAPT Chris DeSena
CAPT Ken Ebert, PM
Mr. Brent Starr, DPM
Andrew Atkinson, DPEO Acquisition
CAPT Kurt Rothenhaus, PM
Travis Methvin, PM

Representative
CAPT Allan Walters, PM
Rob Starkweather, Decision Superiority Business
Portfolio Manager
LtCol Matthew Clinger, DON ESL Team Lead
Susie Hartzog, Communications and Networks
Department Head
Kevin Allen, PM
Edward Quick, DPM
CAPT Chet Turco, PM
Julianne Lefevre, DPM
Burhan Adam, APEO Engineering
CAPT Ann Casey, Innovation & Capability
Rob Adams, Logistics and Fleet Support
Department, Lead Systems Engineer
Mari Garcia-Reynante, Integrated Cyber
Operations Business Portfolio Manager

Representative
CAPT Andy Gibbons, PM
Jim Reed, Transport and Computing Infrastructure
Business Portfolio Manager
CAPT Mark Kempf, PM
CAPT Rob Cassol, PM
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