NAVY INFORMATION WARFARE PAVILION ENGAGEMENT ZONE SCHEDULE WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 13		
9:15-10:10	Slot 1: PEO C4I, International C4I Integration Program Office	Mr. Sean Moone, PM
	Slot 2: U.S. Fleet Cyber Command	CAPT Ann Casey, Innovation & Capability
10:15-11:10	Slot 1: PEO C4I, Information Assurance and Cyber Security Program Office	Mr. Rob Diaz, PM
		Conrad Dungca, ISR Department, Lead Systems
	Slot 2: SPAWAR Systems Center Pacific	Engineer
11:15-12:00	Slot 1: PEO EIS, Technical Director	Andrew Tash, TD
	Slot 2: PEO EIS, Navy Enterprise Business Solutions	Ed Quick, DPM
1:15-2:10	Slot 1: PEO Space Systems, Navy Communications Satellite Program Office	CAPT Chris DeSena
	Slot 2: PEO C4I, Ship Integration Program Office	CAPT Ken Ebert, PM
2:15-3:10	Slot 1: PEO C4I, Undersea Communications and Integration Program Office	Mr. Brent Starr, DPM
	Slot 2: PEO EIS, Acquisition	Andrew Atkinson, DPEO Acquisition
3:15-4:10	Slot 1: PEO C4I, Tactical Networks Program Office	CAPT Kurt Rothenhaus, PM
	Slot 2: PEO EIS, Navy Commercial Cloud Services	Travis Methvin, PM
THURSDAY, FEBRU	JARY 14	·
Time Slot	Office/Organization	Representative
9:15-10:10	Slot 1: PEO C4I, Command and Control Program Office	CAPT Allan Walters, PM
		Rob Starkweather, Decision Superiority Business
	Slot 2: SPAWAR Systems Center Pacific	Portfolio Manager
10:15-11:10	Slot 1: PEO EIS, Enterprise Software Licensing	LtCol Matthew Clinger, DON ESL Team Lead
		Susie Hartzog, Communications and Networks
	Slot 2: SPAWAR Systems Center Pacific	Department Head
11:15-12:00	Slot 1: PEO EIS, Enterprise Systems and Services	Kevin Allen, PM
	Slot 2: PEO EIS, Navy Enterprise Business Solutions	Edward Quick, DPM
1:15-2:10	Slot 1: PEO C4I, Shore and Expeditionary Integration Program Office	CAPT Chet Turco, PM
	Slot 2: PEO EIS, Sea Warrior Program	Julianne Lefevre, DPM
2:15-3:10	Slot 1: PEO EIS, Engineering	Burhan Adam, APEO Engineering
	Slot 2: U.S. Fleet Cyber Command	CAPT Ann Casey, Innovation & Capability
3:15-4:10		Rob Adams, Logistics and Fleet Support
	Slot 1: SPAWAR Systems Center Pacific	Department, Lead Systems Engineer
		Mari Garcia-Reynante, Integrated Cyber
	Slot 2: SPAWAR Systems Center Pacific	Operations Business Portfolio Manager
FRIDAY, FEBRUAR	Y 15	
Time Slot	Office/Organization	Representative
9:30-10:25	Slot 1: PEO C4I, Communications and GPS Navigation Program Office	CAPT Andy Gibbons, PM
		Jim Reed, Transport and Computing Infrastructure
	Slot 2: SPAWAR Systems Center Pacific	Business Portfolio Manager
10:30-11:30	Slot 1: PEO C4I, Battlespace Awareness and Information Operations	CAPT Mark Kempf, PM
	Slot 2: PEO C4I, Carrier and Air Integration Program Office	CAPT Rob Cassol, PM